



VILLAGE OF: Brookfield
 BID DATE AND TIME: January 12, 2022 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2022 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Program
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$462,298.25

				ENGINEER'S EOC		NATIONAL PWR RODDING CORP.		VISU-SEWER OF ILLINOIS, LLC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	2375	1.00	2,375.00	0.25	593.75	0.85	2,018.75
2	Televising of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	2375	1.50	3,562.50	1.50	3,562.50	2.00	4,750.00
3	Basic Cleaning of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	15248	1.00	15,248.00	0.25	3,812.00	0.85	12,960.80
4	Televising of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	15248	1.50	22,872.00	2.00	30,496.00	2.00	30,496.00
5	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	51263	1.25	64,078.75	0.25	12,815.75	0.85	43,573.55
6	Televising of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	51263	2.00	102,526.00	2.25	115,341.75	2.00	102,526.00
7	Basic Cleaning of 15" Diameter Sewers	Foot	22116	1.50	33,174.00	0.50	11,058.00	1.60	35,385.60
8	Televising of 15" Diameter Sewers	Foot	22116	2.50	55,290.00	2.00	44,232.00	2.00	44,232.00
9	Basic Cleaning of 18" Diameter Sewers	Foot	7960	2.00	15,920.00	0.50	3,980.00	1.60	12,736.00
10	Televising of 18" Diameter Sewers	Foot	7960	3.00	23,880.00	3.00	23,880.00	2.00	15,920.00
11	Basic Cleaning of 24" Diameter Sewers	Foot	6054	2.50	15,135.00	0.50	3,027.00	3.25	19,675.50
12	Televising of 24" Diameter Sewers	Foot	6054	3.50	21,189.00	5.00	30,270.00	2.00	12,108.00
13	Basic Cleaning of 30" Diameter Sewers	Foot	3506	3.50	12,271.00	0.50	1,753.00	6.00	21,036.00
14	Televising of 30" Diameter Sewers	Foot	3506	4.50	15,777.00	5.00	17,530.00	2.00	7,012.00
15	Heavy Cleaning Sewers	Foot	27000	2.00	54,000.00	0.50	13,500.00	4.00	108,000.00
16	Removal and Disposal of Waste Material	Ton	50	100.00	5,000.00	100.00	5,000.00	125.00	6,250.00
		TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID		\$462,298.25		\$320,851.75		\$478,680.20	